Pos. Zbk
1 103
2 110
3 106
4 108
5 105
6 109
7 104
8 101
9 111

10 107
11 102
port

‘.‘ olution

eh m dz PRUEBA DE RELEVOS

Izena

GARI / ANDER
UXER / JOKI

PERU / OMAR
OIER / MIKEL
XABIER / LEIRE
MANEX / IBON
GARIKOITZ / ANDER
ZIGOR / TXEMA

MANEX / ENAUT
URKAREGI SANZ

TXOMIN / JOXE
AMUNDARAIN

INIGO / JON

Abizenak Kluba
ARIZMENDI ARRUTI / AMONARRIZ

MOZO EIZMENDI / ASCARAY

ELOSEGI SUKIA / ARMENDARITZ

GARAIBURU ZUBILLAGA / ETXEBERRIA ERRAZKIN
BAZTARRICA CEBERIO / ELOLA

MENDIZABAL JAUREGI / GURRUTXAGA

BALERDI ATXEGA / ETXEBERRIA ATXEGA

ARAGOI / ANIBARRO

URKAREGI SANZ / URKAREGI SANZ

ETXEBERRIS / AMUNDARAIN

ARIN FERRE / ESTANCONA RUIZ DE ERENTXUN

Paginaldel

Sailkapena Ibarra

Denbora
1:16:56
1:18:50
1:20:37
1:25:19
1:25:46
1:28:19
1:29:11
1:32:37
1:37:39

1:40:57

1:44:32

P.S1
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D. Sekt.1 P.S2

0:17:33
0:18:57
0:19:01
0:18:27
0:20:51
0:22:09
0:21:01
0:20:36
0:27:24

0:21:17

0:21:32
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D.Sekt.2 P.S3

0:50:53
0:50:32
0:52:41
0:57:58
0:54:49
0:55:05
0:58:02
1:01:36
0:58:56

1:06:47

1:12:41

www.Kirolprobak.com
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D. Sekt. 3
0:08:30
0:09:21
0:08:55
0:08:54
0:10:06
0:11:05
0:10:08
0:10:25
0:11:19

0:12:53

0:10:19



